
Partie par défaut - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM
1 DAISEOE
2 AO+YASRV DIÈSE H4 16 16
3 FBRIAKX SAVOYARD 4A 94 110
4 FX+EDUAL BRISKA A1 51 161
5 AD+OREAL REFLUX 2A 76 237
6 GETTOBI SALADERO 7H 61 298
7 COLITEG GOBETAIT K2 72 370
8 NETHSUM ÉCLOGITE 8A 86 456
9 HMU+RILA ENTAS I4 43 499
10 I+EEAS?L HUMORAL O4 45 544
11 SSNDEEE ILÉA(L)ES 1D 87 631
12 N+JUVAMI DÉESSE 11J 26 657
13 UV+ERUIZ JASMIN M9 44 701
14 U+QUIERC CUIVREZ B8 46 747
15 NET?HOM ÉRUCIQUE 13B 102 849
16 POUTFAW (C)HÔMENT 15I 101 950
17 OPUW+NPN TAF 14D 33 983
18 NPPU+N WON L1 27 1010

UN M1 17 1027


